• Mains Water supply (polymer solution and screen wash) 
• Mains Electricity supply to plant room consumer unit. 
• Civils works. 

The price for the above-mentioned works (Excluding optional items) per our 
specifications herein amounts to  

£ 283,356:00p   

(Two Hundred and Eighty-Three Thousand Three Hundred and Fifty-Six Pounds)  

. Prices  

All prices mentioned are net, excluding applicable taxes and duties.  

.   

12 weeks from order and on receipt of;   

- an official order number in favour of ETP Services Ltd.  

. Transfer risk